Coppa Golf Colonnetti

Orario di partenza di domenica 18 settembre 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020
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10:10
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10:30

LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

D'ALONZO
ANDREA

ABATE
VINCENZO

GAGNOR
ANDREA

GARBACCIO
SILVIA

GHIO
MARCO

GROSSO CAMPANA
STEFANO

20

33

28

34

28

32

MARCHINI
FRANCESCO

BARBIERI
GIORGIO

FINCATI
GIUSEPPE

GHIAZZA
SILVIA OLGA

SAVIA
ALFREDO

COAREZZA
MARCO

IPPOLITO
ANDREA

39

32

17

54

31

36

11

FRANCHI
DARIO AMADIO

D'ALONZO
COSMO

ABATE
LAURA

MUSSO
ROBERTO

SINA
FRANCO
PENNA
FRANCESCA

FIGINI
FABIO

GOLF DRUENTO

37

29

18

20

38

33

24

CARELLO
GIOVANNI

BARBIERI
JACOPO

GHIO
GIAN LUCA

VERRI
PAOLO

17

49

38

15




